



Linen Price List

****Please note, this is a price list of our basic linen options. We also have many other specialty linens that come in many different fabrics, textures and patterns. Please contact your sales manager for ideas!****

(Other fabrics include: Sheer Organza's, Damask's, Lace, Metallics, Contemporary & Traditional Prints etc)

Colorado Tents & Events Linen Price List 2015/2016

Basic Polyester

Color	<u>Napkin</u>	<u>90" Rd</u>	<u>96" Rd</u>	<u>108" Rd</u>	<u>120" Rd</u>	<u>132" Rd</u>	<u>54" Sq</u>	<u>72" Sq</u>	<u>90" Sq</u>	<u>60X120 Banquet</u>	<u>90X132 Banquet</u>	<u>90X156 Banquet</u>	<u>Chair Cover</u>	<u>Chair Tie</u>	<u>Table Runner 13" x108"</u>
Oyster	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Ivory	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Tan	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Honey	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Camel	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Cornsilk	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Maize	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Lemon	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Goldenrod	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Gold	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Acid Green	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Café	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Toast	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Army Green	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Olive	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Ice Peach	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Peach	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Coral	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Orange	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Neon Orange	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Copper	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Burnt Orange	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Terra Cotta	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Brick	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Chocolate	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Espresso	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Mint	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Seamist	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Sage	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Aqua	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Caribbean	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Turquoise	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Jade	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Teal	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Lagoon	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Lime	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Neon Green	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Kelly	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Emerald	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Moss	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Hunter	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Forest	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95

www.tentsandevents.com

970.262.6858

Notice: Linen orders are due 10 days prior to delivery or customer pick-up date. Prices and availability are subject to change without prior notification.

Please call your sales manager to verify current pricing and availability.



Colorado Tents & Events Linen Price List 2015/2016

Basic Polyester Continued

Color	<u>Napkin</u>	<u>90” Rd</u>	<u>96” Rd</u>	<u>108” Rd</u>	<u>120” Rd</u>	<u>132” Rd</u>	<u>54” Sq</u>	<u>72” Sq</u>	<u>90” Sq</u>	<u>60X120 Banquet</u>	<u>90X132 Banquet</u>	<u>90X156 Banquet</u>	<u>Chair Cover</u>	<u>Chair Tie</u>	<u>Table Runner 13”x108”</u>
Light Blue	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Ice Blue	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Slate	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Wedgewood	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Periwinkle	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Cobalt	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Royal	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Deep Royal	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Navy	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Midnight	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Ice Pink	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Light Pink	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Pink Balloon	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Dusty Rose	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Mauve	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Neon Pink	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Hot Pink	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Watermelon	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Raspberry	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Magenta	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Aubergine	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Ruby	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Burgundy	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Holiday Red	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Cherry Red	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Lilac	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Plum	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Purple	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Silver	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Charcoal	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
Black	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95
White	\$.85	\$15.95	\$17.95	\$19.95	\$23.95	\$27.95	\$9.95	\$12.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95	\$3.95	\$2.95	\$5.95

www.tentsandevents.com

970.262.6858

Notice: Linen orders are due 10 days prior to delivery or customer pick-up date. Prices and availability are subject to change without prior notification.

Please call your sales manager to verify current pricing and availability.



Colorado Tents & Events Linen Price List 2015/2016

Satin Lamour

Color	Napkin	96" Rd	108" Rd	120" Rd	132" Rd	90" Sq	120" Sq	132" Sq	90X132 Banquet	90X156 Banquet	108X156 Banquet	Chair Cover	Chair Tie	Table Runner 20"x108"
White	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Ivory	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Gold	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Buttercup	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Yellow	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Taupe	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Copper	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Chocolate	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Coral	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Persimmon	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Orange	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Pink Champagne	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Pink	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Rose	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Cerise	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Red	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Burgundy	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Celadon	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Apple Green	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Moss	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Citron	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Lime	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Emerald	\$2.25			\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95			\$32.25	\$34.95		\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Teal	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Hunter	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Nile Blue	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Light Blue	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Tiffany Blue	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Turquoise	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Sapphire	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Navy	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Lilac	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Purple	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Eggplant	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Mulberry	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95			\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95		\$3.25	\$8.95
Platinum	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95
Black	\$2.25	\$26.95	\$27.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$26.95	\$40.25	\$46.95	\$32.25	\$34.95	\$46.95	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$8.95

www.tentsandevents.com

970.262.6858

Notice: Linen orders are due 10 days prior to delivery or customer pick-up date. Prices and availability are subject to change without prior notification.

Please call your sales manager to verify current pricing and availability.



Colorado Tents & Events Linen Price List 2015/2016

Bengaline Moiré

Color	<u>Napkin</u>	<u>96" Rd</u>	<u>108" Rd</u>	<u>120" Rd</u>	<u>132" Rd</u>	<u>90" Sq</u>	<u>120" Sq</u>	<u>132" Sq</u>	<u>90X132 Banquet</u>	<u>90X156 Banquet</u>	<u>108X156 Banquet</u>	<u>Chair Cover</u>	<u>Chair Tie</u>	<u>Table Runner</u>
White	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95		\$46.25			\$39.95	\$56.75	\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Ivory	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95	\$29.25	\$46.25	\$51.95		\$39.95	\$56.75	\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Cornsilk	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95	\$29.25	\$46.25			\$39.95	\$56.75	\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Golden	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95		\$46.25			\$39.95		\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Beige	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95		\$46.25	\$51.95		\$39.95	\$56.75	\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Espresso	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95	\$29.25	\$46.25	\$51.95	\$38.25	\$39.95	\$56.75	\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Melon	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95		\$46.25			\$39.95		\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Burnt Orange	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95		\$46.25			\$39.95		\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Cerise	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95		\$46.25			\$39.95		\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Red	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95		\$46.25			\$39.95	\$56.75	\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Wineberry	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95		\$46.25			\$39.95		\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Apple Green	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95	\$29.25	\$46.25			\$39.95		\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Fern	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95	\$29.25	\$46.25			\$39.95		\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Teal	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95					\$39.95		\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Hunter	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95					\$39.95		\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Sky	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95					\$39.95			\$3.25	\$9.95
Sapphire	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95		\$46.25			\$39.95		\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Purple Smoke	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95		\$46.25			\$39.95		\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Grape	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95		\$46.25			\$39.95		\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Silver	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95	\$29.25	\$46.25			\$39.95	\$56.75	\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95
Gunmetal	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95					\$39.95		\$5.25	\$3.25	
Black	\$1.65	\$28.25	\$31.25	\$38.25	\$39.95	\$29.25	\$46.25			\$39.95	\$56.75	\$5.25	\$3.25	\$9.95

www.tentsandevents.com

970.262.6858

Notice: Linen orders are due 10 days prior to delivery or customer pick-up date. Prices and availability are subject to change without prior notification.

Please call your sales manager to verify current pricing and availability.



Colorado Tents & Events Linen Price List 2015/2016

Shantung

Shantung cloths are reversible. (Shiny on one side and Matte on the other)

Color	Napkin	108" Rd	120" Rd	132" Rd	120" Sq	90X156 Banquet	108X156 Banquet	Chair Jacket	Chair Tie	Table Runner
White	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95	\$40.95	\$36.95	\$50.95	\$3.60	\$3.25	\$11.95
Ivory	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95	\$50.95	\$3.60	\$3.25	\$11.95
Harvest	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95	\$40.95	\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Cameo	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95	\$40.95	\$36.95	\$50.95	\$3.60	\$3.25	\$11.95
Amber	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95	\$40.95	\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Daffodil	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95			\$3.25	\$11.95
Stone	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95	\$40.95	\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Terracotta	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95			\$3.25	\$11.95
Chestnut	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95			\$3.25	\$11.95
Apricot	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Marmalade	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Saffron	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Pink	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Azalea	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Poppy	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Merlot	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95	\$40.95	\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Julep	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Spearmint	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95			\$3.25	\$11.95
Lagoon	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Pistachio	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Loden	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95	\$40.95	\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Teal	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95			\$3.25	\$11.95
Cornflower	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95			\$3.25	\$11.95
Federal	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95	\$40.95	\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Navy	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Purple Smoke	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95	\$40.95	\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Wisteria	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Orchid	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Silver	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95	\$40.95	\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Gunmetal	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95	\$50.95		\$3.25	\$11.95
Black	\$2.75	\$29.95	\$32.95	\$37.95		\$36.95	\$50.95	\$3.60	\$3.25	\$11.95



Colorado Tents & Events Linen Price List 2015/2016

Contour

Color	Napkin	108" Rd	120" Rd	132" Rd	90X156 Banquet	108X156 Banquet	Chair Jacket	Chair Tie	Table Runner
White	\$3.50	\$40.95	\$43.25	\$50.95	\$50.95	\$78.95	\$4.25	\$3.75	\$12.95
Ivory	\$3.50	\$40.95	\$43.25	\$50.95	\$50.95	\$78.95	\$4.25	\$3.75	\$12.95
Acorn	\$3.50	\$40.95	\$43.25	\$50.95	\$50.95	\$78.95	\$4.25	\$3.75	\$12.95
Gold	\$3.50	\$40.95	\$43.25	\$50.95	\$50.95	\$78.95	\$4.25	\$3.75	\$12.95
Scarlet	\$3.50	\$40.95	\$43.25	\$50.95	\$50.95	\$78.95	\$4.25	\$3.75	\$12.95
Eggplant	\$3.50	\$40.95	\$43.25	\$50.95	\$50.95	\$78.95	\$4.25	\$3.75	\$12.95
Gunmetal	\$3.50	\$40.95	\$43.25	\$50.95	\$50.95	\$78.95	\$4.25	\$3.75	\$12.95
Black	\$3.50	\$40.95	\$43.25	\$50.95	\$50.95	\$78.95	\$4.25	\$3.75	\$12.95

Check (Picnic Style)

Color	Napkin	90" Rd	96" Rd	108" Rd	120" Rd	132" Rd	54" Sq	72" Sq	90" Sq	60X120 Banquet	90X132 Banquet	90X156 Banquet
Red	\$.95	\$15.95	\$16.95	\$20.95	\$25.95	\$27.95	\$11.95	\$13.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95
Royal	\$.95	\$15.95	\$16.95	\$20.95	\$25.95	\$27.95	\$11.95	\$13.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95
Moss	\$.95	\$15.95	\$16.95	\$20.95	\$25.95	\$27.95	\$11.95	\$13.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95
Lemon	\$.95	\$15.95	\$16.95	\$20.95	\$25.95	\$27.95	\$11.95	\$13.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95
Teal	\$.95	\$15.95	\$16.95	\$20.95	\$25.95	\$27.95	\$11.95	\$13.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95
Burgundy	\$.95	\$15.95	\$16.95	\$20.95	\$25.95	\$27.95	\$11.95	\$13.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95
Black	\$.95	\$15.95	\$16.95	\$20.95	\$25.95	\$27.95	\$11.95	\$13.95	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$25.95	\$28.95

Yuma - Natural Fibers similar to Burlap without the smell, texture or wrinkles

Color	90" Sq	120" Rd	132" Rd	90X156 Banquet	108X156 Banquet	Chair Tie	Table Runner
Indigo	\$28.95	\$39.95	\$44.00	\$44.00		\$3.95	\$13.95
Ivory	\$28.95	\$39.95	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$70.95	\$3.95	\$13.95
Ivy	\$28.95	\$39.95	\$44.00	\$44.00		\$3.95	\$13.95
Mandarin		\$39.95	\$44.00	\$44.00		\$3.95	\$13.95
Natural	\$28.95	\$39.95	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$70.95	\$3.95	\$13.95
Sand	\$28.95	\$39.95	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$70.95	\$3.95	\$13.95
Scarlet	\$28.95	\$39.95	\$44.00	\$44.00		\$3.95	\$13.95
Steel	\$28.95	\$39.95	\$44.00	\$44.00		\$3.95	\$13.95

www.tentsandevents.com

970.262.6858

Notice: Linen orders are due 10 days prior to delivery or customer pick-up date. Prices and availability are subject to change without prior notification. Please call your sales manager to verify current pricing and availability.

